

Road Name - Kotar to Nuniyahi Chouk

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MIMGISYSC)

NIBMB-1572

Subd

DIVISION

Subd

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Ider Krishan Engineers, Pvt. Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तिका में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
मजदूरों द्वारा प्रमाणित पुरुषों को
श्री राज विजय कुमार, सहायक
अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
अपर प्रो. ल. सुपौल के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

12/05/22
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
12/05/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION

Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1572

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

3rd on A/c Bill

26

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road from Kagra to Nuroyari chowk. Under MMUSSY (Sec)				
Agency:-	Dev Krishna. Engineering. Pvt. Ltd. & Saptak.				
Agreement No:-	26/S BD/2022-2023				
Agreement Value:-	1,75,81512=00				
Date of Start:-	12-05-2022				
Date of Comp:-	11-5-2023				

Subcontract- 2x1.5M					
1. Earthwork excavation for structure-					
Abut - 2x	9.10	2.133	1.60	=	62.11
P/w . 4x	1.767	1.93	1.60	=	21.828
Floor undrills 1x	7.70	0.40	0.25	=	0.77
					84.70m ³
2. Sand filling in foundation					
1x	7.70	1.629	0.100	=	1.25m ³
3. Providing Pcc M-15 in open foundation.					
Abut 2x	9.10	2.133	0.200	=	7.76
P/w 4x	1.767	1.930	0.200	=	2.72

Continuation

3rd on A/c Bill

31

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
1/1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty = 16 Nos vide TMBP-21					
@ 2414.20/m Rs 238627.20					
2/2) clearing and grubbing food land.					
Qty = 0.702 Hec vide TMBP-21					
@ 54971.14/Hec Rs 38590.20					
3/4) Box cutting					
Qty = 101.58 m ³ vide TMBP-21					
@ 48001/m ³ Rs 24874.20					
4/5) Construction of E/W (Lead upto 100M)					
Qty = 373.944 m ³ vide TMBP-22					
@ 187.54/m ³ Rs 70129.20					
5/6) Construction of E/W (Lead upto 1000M)					
Qty = 93.486 m ³ vide TMBP-22					
@ 224.44/m ³ Rs 20982.20					
6/7) Construction of subgrade & Earthen Shoulder.					
Qty = 804.60 m ³ vide TMBP-22					
@ 226.15/m ³ Rs 281960.20					
7/8) Granular subbase with well graded Material (WSB)					
Qty = 1484.83 m ³ vide TMBP-22					
@ 3078.27/m ³ Rs 4570135.20					

Continuation

Rs - 4925897.20

Continuation